MIRI RADHA VALLABH ACADEMY

PLANNER FOR THE MONTH OF JULY 2023-24

Class-lll
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SUBIJECTS

SYLLABUS

ACTIVITIES

ENGLISH

Ch-3 Reggie Mouse’s Shrinking Clothes
Ch-4 Cookies for Santa
Grammar- Ch-3 Subject Verb Agreement
Ch-4 Nouns
Ch-5 Gender

1. Draw A Mouse on Paper
2. Make A Christmas Card.
3. Make A Chart on Noun.
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Ch-2 Addition
Ch-3 Subtraction

Make the Addition and Subtraction
Tree with The Help of Colour
Paper.

SCIENCE

Ch-2 Parts of Plant and Their Functions
Ch-3 Food and Shelter of Animals.

Make A Chart of Photosynthesis
Collect Picture Five Domestic
Animals Paste Them in A Chart
Paper Write Down How They Are
Useful to Us.

Ch-3 Taking Care of Our Environment
Ch-4+5 Metropolitan Cities of India

Collect Pictures That Pollute the
Earth’s Environment in Different
Ways.

COMPUTER

Chapter-1,2

Draw the parts of computer in
your note book.

/SPECIAL DAYS

HOLIDAY

~

1/7/2023

3/7/2023

12/7/2023
17/7/2023
26/7/2023
28/7/2023
29/7/2023

\30/7/2023

Doctor’s Day

\

29/7/2023

Muharram

International Plastic Bag Free Day

Paper Bag Day

World Emoji Days
Kargil Vijay Divas
World Hepatitis Day
International Tiger Day

1. Doctor, Hygienic Day and
2. First Aid Box Making
3. Paper Bag Making

ACTIVITY

19/7/2023
28/7/2023

International Friend Ship Day. /




