

# SHRI RADHA VALLABH ACADEMY



# PLANNER FOR THE MONTH OF JULY 2023-24 Class-III

THOUGHT- "Idle brain is devils' workshop".



Happy M			0
S.NO	SUBJECTS	SYLLABUS	ACTIVITIES
1	ENGLISH	Ch-3 Reggie Mouse's Shrinking Clothes	1. Draw A Mouse on Paper
		Ch-4 Cookies for Santa	2. Make A Christmas Card.
		<b>Grammar</b> - Ch-3 Subject Verb Agreement	3. Make A Chart on Noun.
		Ch-4 Nouns	The second secon
		Ch-5 Gender	The state of the s
2	HINDI	पाठ-3 चालाक बिल्ली	१. ऐसे पाँच आविष्कारों के बारे में लिखिए
	4	पाठ-४ थॉमस अल्वा एडिसन	जिनसे हमारा जीवन आसान हुआ है।
	150	<u>व्याकरण</u> - पाठ-2 वर्ण और वर्णमाला	२. स्वर व व्यंजन का चार्ट बनाओ।
		पाठ-3 मात्रा ज्ञान	
3	MATHS	Ch-2 Addition	<ol> <li>Make the Addition and Subtraction</li> </ol>
	****	Ch-3 Subtraction	Tree with The Help of Colour
			Paper.
4	SCIENCE	Ch-2 Parts of Plant and Their Functions	<ol> <li>Make A Chart of Photosynthesis</li> </ol>
		Ch-3 Food and Shelter of Animals.	<ol><li>Collect Picture Five Domestic</li></ol>
		A Secondary	Animals Paste Them in A Chart
		1 1 1	Paper Write Down How They Are
			Useful to Us.
5	S.ST	Ch-3 Taking Care of Our Environment	Collect Pictures That Pollute the
		Ch-4+5 Metropolitan Cities of India	Earth's Environment in Different
		1	Ways.
6	COMPUTER	Chapter-1,2	Draw the parts of computer in
			your note book.

## **SPECIAL DAYS**

1/7/2023	Doctor's Day
3/7/2023	International Plastic Bag Free Day
12/7/2023	Paper Bag Day
17/7/2023	World Emoji Days
26/7/2023	Kargil Vijay Divas
28/7/2023	World Hepatitis Day
29/7/2023	International Tiger Day
30/7/2023	International Friend Ship Day.

### **HOLIDAY**

29/7/2023

Muharram

#### **ACTIVITY**

1. Doctor, Hygienic Day and

2. First Aid Box Making

19/7/2023

3. Paper Bag Making

28/7/2023